Double Offset Butterfly Valve
Replaced Seat, Long Life
Bi-directional Zero Leakage For Seal Test
In Accordance With Api607 Fire Testing
MVC FACTORY
Add: Building 9, District 1, Wanyang Zhongchuang City, Bihu Town,
Liandu District, Lishui City, Zhejiang Province www.mvcvalves.com
E-mail: sales@mvcvalves.com

A351 Grade CF3M
Valves engineered for industry excellence Valves engineered for industry excellence
MVC HOW TO ORDER
Material ASTM Ref.
S02 A351 Grade CF3
S00 A351 Grade CF8
L20 A352 Grade LCB
 ① Valve Size
in 2 2-1/2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14
mm 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350
i 16 18 20 24 28 30 32 36 40 48
mm 400 450 500 600 700 750 800 900 1000 1200
② Double Offset Butterfly Valve Type
Symbol Type
TB Rubber Seat Design
TBT PTFE Seat Design, Non Fire-Safe
TBF PTFE+Metal Seat Design, Fire-safe
First Number Second Number Thrid Number Fourth Number
Stem Disc Seat Packing
Code  Material  Code  Material  Code  Material  Code  Material
Code 1 3 6
Class(LB) 150 300 600
Symbol Type
TB Double Flange
TBT Wafer
TBF Lug
G Gear operator
M Motor actuator
P Pneumatic actuator
H Hydraulic actuator
4 Monel K500 2 B148 C95200 2 EPDM AA Graphite
5 17-4PH C CF8 3 NBR AB PTFE
9 F51 4 CF3M 4 BUNA-N - -
D F53 5 MONEL 5 VITON - -
G F55 6 QAL9-4 6 PTFE - -
L A479 431 7 WCB-Ni 7 NEOPRENE - -
P F321H D B148 C95800 8 HYPALON - -
R A638 660 H CF3 J 316+PTFEF - -
- - V A995 5A R 51 + PTFER - -
- - - A995 4A U PTFE - -
- - -   316L + RPTFE - -
 LNG
Hydrocarbon Processing Power plant
Pulp and Paper Offshore platform
Commercial Refinery
Steel Mills
Petrochemical plant
End Connection:
NBR,EPDM,VITON ,PTFE,RPTFE Seat
 BodyMaterials:
 Rating:
2"~ 120" Size:
Industrial valves normally require wider temperature and pressure ranges, which
Seat Structure
1. Double Offset PTFE Seat Butterfly Valve
A surplus between PTFE Seat and Disc ensures the seal in low pressure. The force of
medium always pushes seat contacting to sealing surface and becomes more reliable
in high pressure. The disc surface is a sphere design to reduce frictional force, and
the valve seat can be replaced easily.
2. Double offset Fire Safe PTFE Butterfly Valve
Fire Safe valve Seat with dual seal including primary PTFE seat insert and metal seat.
in the event that the PTFE insert is destroyed, the secondary metal seat provides
effective shut-off. The DOV fire safe certificate approved by Lioyd's Register.
3. Double offset Rubber Seat Butterfly Valve
A variety of rubber seats meet the needs of a larger size. The disc surface is
designed into sphere type to reduce contacting area and frictional force which
extends the usage life. Valve seat can be replaced or recharged easily.
PTFE/RPTFE
PTFE FIRE
RUBBER
Zero Leakage